U-Tron
Solar Home Solutions
U-Tron (Beijing) Electronics Co., Ltd.
… An Engineering Company
U-Tron (Beijing) Electronics… An Engineering Company
U-Tron (Beijing) Electronics Co. Ltd is a wholly owned American
enterprise established in China in 1992. Our innovative technology
is developed in the U.S and our core manufacturing is centralised

expert.
Applications:
Besides Home lighting, there are many other possibilities for using
Solar LED Lighting Systems, Our system can be applied anywhere,
such as remote areas, mountainous areas, desert areas, grassland
areas, country areas. It can also be used for camping, outdoor
activities and travel. The USB Connection can be applied to charge
Mobiles, MP3, MP4, Cameras etc.
Recommended Application:
(Household up to 2 people)
- 1 LED bulb in the bedroom
- 1 LED bulb in the kitchen
- 1 LED bulb in the living room
Package 1 Part Number:A-6830-SPS-20W01 Package 1
Contents Individual Part Numbers
1 x 20W Solar Panel  6830-100-SP20
1 x 10A Controller 6830-121-C10
1 x 40 Ah Battery 6830-130-B40
3 x Helios LED Bulbs (3 W DC) A-6850-P03-CR4E27-DC
3 x Switch 6830-190-E27HS
1 x Cabinet A with USB port 6830-150-C4U
1 x Cable (30 m twisted pair 1.5mm) 6830-160-C15
Installation Materials
Total Package Price: … Rupees
(Transportation and installation not included)
U-Tron (Beijing) Electronics Co., Ltd. 5
Recommended Application:  (household up to 3 people)
- 1 LED bulb in the bedroom
- 1 LED bulb in the kitchen
- 1 LED bulb in the living room
- 1 LED bulb in the bathroom
Contents Individual Part Numbers
2 x 20W Solar Panel 6830-100-SP20
1 x 10 A Controller 6830-121-C10
1 x 70 Ah Battery 6830-130-B70
4 x Helios LED Bulbs (3 W DC) A-6850-P03-CR4E27-DC
1 x 10 W Fan (12 V DC) 6830-200-F12
4 x Switch + holders 6830-190-E27HS
1 x Cabinet B with USB port 6830-150-C6U
1 x Cable (30 m twisted pair 15mm) 6830-160-C15
Installation Materials
Total Package Price: … Rupees
(Transportation and installation not included)
Package 2
To Order Call: +86-10-65682990  6
Package 2 Part Number:A-6830-SPS-40W02
Recommended Application:  (Household up to 4 people)
- 2 LED bulbs in two bedrooms
- 1 LED bulb in the kitchen
- 1 LED bulb in the living room
- 1 LED bulb in the bathroom
Contents Individual Part Numbers
4 x 20 W Solar Panel 6830-100-SP20
1 x 20 A Controller 6830-121-C20
1 x 150 Ah Battery 6830-130-B150
5 x Helios LED Bulbs (3 W DC) A-6850-P03-CR4B22-DC
5 x Switch + Holders 6830-190-E27HS
1 x Cabinet B with USB port 6830-150-C6U
1 x Cable (50 m twisted pair 15mm) 6830-160-C15
1 x  Small Television (12 V DC) 6830-210-TV12
Installation Materials
Package 3
Total Package Price: … Rupees
(Transportation and installation not included)